This document was classified as: OFFICIAL

Unit Name And |Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Description Date Occurred | Original Amount

PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/04/2021 £ 28.75
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/04/2021 £ 65.86
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/04/2021 £ 29.99
PEOPLE ARRIVA UK BUS SUNDERLAND, 4131|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 15/04/2021 £ 87.00
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/04/2021 £ 23.87
PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MU44M2DK4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 31/03/2021 £ 8.22
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/03/2021 £ 60.97
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/04/2021 £ 2.95
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/04/2021 £ 92.96
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/04/2021 £ 9.99
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/04/2021 £ 17.99
PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 05/04/2021 £ 169.99
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/04/2021 £ 107.84
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/04/2021 £ 43.73
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/04/2021 £ 13.99
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/04/2021 £ 16.19
PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK M42A84MK4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/04/2021 £ 16.15
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk M439Y75F4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969(Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 16/04/2021 £ 12.28
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/04/2021 £ 58.46
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/04/2021 £ 104.71
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/04/2021 £ 89.22
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/04/2021 £ 99.99
PEOPLE TESCO MOBILE TESCOMOBILE.C, 5968(Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/04/2021 £ 7.50
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/04/2021 £ 11.99
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/04/2021 £ 3.99
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/04/2021 £ 46.64
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/04/2021 £ 73.82
PEOPLE AMZNFreeTime 353-12477661, 5815|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/04/2021 £ 1.99
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/04/2021 £ 21.97
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/04/2021 £ 9.99
PEOPLE FACEBK 8U6SA33FS2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/03/2021 £ 79.53
PEOPLE DFS Trading Limited Doncaster, 5712|General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 06/04/2021 £ 882.00
PEOPLE DFS Trading Ltd Doncaster, 5712|General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 06/04/2021 £ 99.00
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/04/2021 £ 919.80
PEOPLE Amazon Prime M47KT3UL4 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968|Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 25/04/2021 £ 7.99
PEOPLE PEARSON ED LTD HARLOW, 8299(Training and Educational Schools 25/04/2021 -£ 47.00
PEOPLE Amazon Prime MU9CM4UR4 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968|Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 03/04/2021 £ 7.99
PEOPLE OFFICE CIRCLE WWW.OFFICECIR, 5943|Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 13/04/2021 £ 209.89
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/04/2021 £ 19.88
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/04/2021 £ 15.99
PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK M46ND2MK4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/04/2021 £ 10.00
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK |AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/04/2021 £ 13.18
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK |AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/04/2021 £ 11.88
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/04/2021 £ 25.00
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/04/2021 £ 11.88
PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK M41169714 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/04/2021 £ 15.00
PEOPLE NATIONAL ED GROUP LTD SCUNTHORPE, 00157 8299(Training and Educational Schools 26/04/2021 £ 60.00
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/04/2021 £ 39.57
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/04/2021 £ 61.95
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PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/04/2021 £ 79.96
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/04/2021 £ 56.17
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/04/2021 £ 70.77
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/04/2021 £ 72.15
PEOPLE DVLA DRIVER ONLINE SWANSEA, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 31/03/2021 £ 34.00
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/04/2021 £ 57.98
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk M43FY6F64 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 07/04/2021 £ 80.00
PEOPLE AO RETAIL LIMITED o 5722|General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 08/04/2021 £ 239.00
PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 08/04/2021 £ 143.95
PEOPLE DVLA DRIVER ONLINE SWANSEA, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 13/04/2021 £ 34.00
PEOPLE DVLA DRIVER ONLINE SWANSEA, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 13/04/2021 £ 34.00
PEOPLE DVLA DRIVER ONLINE SWANSEA, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 13/04/2021 £ 34.00
PEOPLE TVLICENSING.CO.UK 3007906071, 7392|Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 12/04/2021 £ 159.00
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/04/2021 £ 139.98
PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 14/04/2021 £ 192.95
PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 14/04/2021 £ 80.00
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/04/2021 £ 195.00
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk M46ZT1WM4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969(Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 26/04/2021 £ 90.00
PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 26/04/2021 £ 106.44
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/04/2021 £ 53.99
PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 29/04/2021 £ 123.95
PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 29/04/2021 £ 123.95
PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 29/04/2021 -£ 123.95
PEOPLE HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 29/04/2021 £ 75.50
PEOPLE ESSENTIALAIDS.COM LTD HOVE, 5047|Medical Supplies and Services Laboratory, medical & hospital equipmen{07/04/2021 £ 23.96
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/04/2021 £ 5.95
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/04/2021 £ 123.07
PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK M47DZ5VG4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/04/2021 £ 32.48
PEOPLE FLOWERS BY NATTRASS DARLINGTON, 00022 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 06/04/2021 £ 41.95
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE PICK 08456116111, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/04/2021 £ 43.48
PEOPLE JD SPORTS INTERNET 0844 264 1000, 5941|General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 31/03/2021 £ 72.00
PEOPLE SP NIMES CLOTHING HIGHBRIDGE, 00094 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 31/03/2021 £ 23.94
PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 20/04/2021 £ 274.98
PEOPLE NETFLIX.COM 18665797172, 4899|Telecommunication Services Cable & pay TV services 25/04/2021 £ 8.99
PLACE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5541|Automotive Fuel Service stations 08/04/2021 £ 74.02
PLACE AMAZON.CO.UK M44KU8294 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/04/2021 £ 67.68
PLACE A AND P DIRECTS DARLINGTON, 5983|Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Fuel dealers 28/04/2021 £ 56.00
PLACE 2C0O.COM RESERVIO.COM AMSTERDAM, 5947|General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 07/04/2021 £ 600.00
PLACE 2C0O.COM RESERVIO.COM AMSTERDAM, 5947|General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 23/04/2021 £ 600.00
PLACE WWW.BLOOMANDWILD.COM LONDON, 00115 5992(Estate and Garden Services Florists 08/04/2021 £ 23.00
PLACE WWW.BLOOMANDWILD.COM LONDON, 00115 5992(Estate and Garden Services Florists 08/04/2021 £ 23.00
PLACE WWW.BLOOMANDWILD.COM LONDON, 00115 5992(Estate and Garden Services Florists 08/04/2021 £ 23.00
PLACE WWW.BLOOMANDWILD.COM LONDON, 00115 5992(Estate and Garden Services Florists 08/04/2021 £ 23.00
PLACE WWW.BLOOMANDWILD.COM LONDON, 00115 5992(Estate and Garden Services Florists 08/04/2021 £ 23.00
PLACE WWW.BLOOMANDWILD.COM LONDON, 00115 5992(Estate and Garden Services Florists 08/04/2021 £ 23.00
PLACE WWW.BLOOMANDWILD.COM LONDON, 00115 5992(Estate and Garden Services Florists 08/04/2021 £ 23.00
PLACE WWW.BLOOMANDWILD.COM LONDON, 00115 5992(Estate and Garden Services Florists 08/04/2021 £ 23.00
PLACE WWW.BLOOMANDWILD.COM LONDON, 00115 5992(Estate and Garden Services Florists 08/04/2021 £ 23.00
PLACE WWW.BLOOMANDWILD.COM LONDON, 00115 5992(Estate and Garden Services Florists 08/04/2021 £ 23.00
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PLACE WWW.BLOOMANDWILD.COM LONDON, 00115 5992|Estate and Garden Services Florists 08/04/2021 £ 23.00
PLACE WWW.BLOOMANDWILD.COM LONDON, 00115 5992|Estate and Garden Services Florists 08/04/2021 £ 23.00
PLACE WWW.BLOOMANDWILD.COM LONDON, 00115 5992|Estate and Garden Services Florists 08/04/2021 £ 23.00
PLACE WWW.BLOOMANDWILD.COM LONDON, 00115 5992|Estate and Garden Services Florists 08/04/2021 £ 23.00
PLACE WWW.BLOOMANDWILD.COM LONDON, 00115 5992|Estate and Garden Services Florists 08/04/2021 £ 23.00
PLACE DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5814|Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 13/04/2021 £ 29.10
PLACE OYO-Booking-185428945 London, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 31/03/2021 £ 480.00
PLACE WWW.CARPHONEWAREHO USE.COMO087008, 4812|Telecommunication Services Phone equipment & sales 01/04/2021 £ 17.99
PLACE WWW.UTILITA.CO.UK 01962679088, 4900|Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 01/04/2021 £ 25.00
PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 06/04/2021 £ 286.91
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 06/04/2021 £ 89.72
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 07/04/2021 £ 30.58
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 08/04/2021 £ 76.46
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 08/04/2021 £ 28.54
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 09/04/2021 £ 25.48
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 09/04/2021 £ 79.52
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615(Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 12/04/2021 £ 65.25
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615(Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 12/04/2021 £ 28.54
PLACE PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO, 3811|Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 12/04/2021 £ 29.00
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0676 DARLINGTON, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 13/04/2021 £ 29.99
PLACE PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO, 3811|Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 13/04/2021 £ 87.00
PLACE PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO, 3811|Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 13/04/2021 £ 58.00
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615(Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 14/04/2021 £ 50.98
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0676 DARLINGTON, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 14/04/2021 £ 132.95
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0676 DARLINGTON, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 14/04/2021 £ 57.98
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0676 DARLINGTON, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 15/04/2021 £ 106.46
PLACE WWW.UTILITA.CO.UK 01962679088, 4900(Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 15/04/2021 £ 20.00
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 16/04/2021 £ 140.70
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 16/04/2021 £ 26.50
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 19/04/2021 £ 139.69
PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 21/04/2021 £ 288.92
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 22/04/2021 £ 139.68
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 22/04/2021 £ 152.94
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 22/04/2021 £ 28.54
PLACE WWW.UTILITA.CO.UK 01962679088, 4900(Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 22/04/2021 £ 30.00
PLACE WWW.UTILITA.CO.UK 01962679088, 4900|Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 22/04/2021 £ 20.00
PLACE PULLMAN HOUSE - LDK DARLINGTON, 00036 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 23/04/2021 £ 477.75
PLACE TESCO ONLINE 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/04/2021 £ 19.99
PLACE WWW.UTILITA.CO.UK 01962679088, 4900(Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 26/04/2021 £ 20.00
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 27/04/2021 £ 192.71
PLACE TESCO ONLINE 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/04/2021 -£ 19.99
PLACE TESCO ONLINE 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/04/2021 £ 19.99
PLACE WWW.UTILITA.CO.UK 01962679088, 4900(Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 29/04/2021 £ 10.00
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/04/2021 £ 38.18
PLACE ALDI 105 774 DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/04/2021 £ 8.56
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/03/2021 £ 11.58
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/04/2021 £ 129.90
PLACE PARCELFORCE WORLDWIDE MILTON KEYNES, 4214(Freight and Storage Haulage, removals & delivery 08/04/2021 £ 98.92
PLACE BRITISHBINS LONDON SEZ26, 5072|Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies |Hardware Equipment & Suppliers 20/04/2021 £ 1,624.80
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PLACE PAYPAL TECTAKE LTD ON 35314369001, 5712|General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 22/04/2021 £ 120.99
PLACE BLACKBURN SAFETYWEAR WEST SUSSEX, 00150 5691|General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 27/04/2021 -£ 1,870.56
PLACE BLACKBURN SAFETYWEAR WEST SUSSEX, 00150 5691|General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 27/04/2021 £ 1,870.56
PLACE SP OAKLEYS GROUP LTD SHREWSBURY, 00056 5734(Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 27/04/2021 £ 32.99
PLACE Amazon Prime MK3YQ40C4 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968|Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 28/04/2021 £ 7.99
PLACE ALLERTON COURT NORTHALLERTON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 01/04/2021 £ 272.00
PLACE Amazon.co.uk MU1257754 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 02/04/2021 £ 151.98
PLACE MAMAS & PAPAS (DIGITAL UK E-COMMERCE, 5641|General Retail and Wholesale Children/infants shops 06/04/2021 £ 134.99
PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 07/04/2021 -£ 70.00
PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 08/04/2021 £ 11.00
PLACE GEN REGISTER OFFICE SOUTHPORT, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 08/04/2021 £ 11.00
PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 13/04/2021 £ 11.00
PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 14/04/2021 £ 11.00
PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 15/04/2021 £ 11.00
PLACE MARKS&SPENCER PLC INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/04/2021 £ 30.00
PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 19/04/2021 £ 11.00
PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 21/04/2021 £ 11.00
PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 21/04/2021 £ 11.00
PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 21/04/2021 £ 11.00
PLACE WWW.DURHAM.GOV.UK INTERNET, 9399(Statutory Bodies Government services 21/04/2021 £ 11.00
PLACE WWW.LGSS.CO.UK 01223 714581, 8220(Training and Educational Colleges & universities 21/04/2021 £ 11.00
PLACE WWW.LGSS.CO.UK 01223 714581, 8220(Training and Educational Colleges & universities 21/04/2021 £ 11.00
PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 22/04/2021 £ 11.00
PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 22/04/2021 £ 11.00
PLACE MIDDLESBROUGH COUNCIL MIDDLESBROUGH, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 22/04/2021 £ 11.00
PLACE MIDDLESBROUGH COUNCIL MIDDLESBROUGH, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 22/04/2021 £ 11.00
PLACE WIRRAL COUNCIL BIRKENHEAD, 9399(Statutory Bodies Government services 22/04/2021 £ 11.00
PLACE MARKS&SPENCER PLC INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/04/2021 £ 38.00
PLACE GEN REGISTER OFFICE SOUTHPORT, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 26/04/2021 £ 42.00
PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399(Statutory Bodies Government services 28/04/2021 £ 11.00
PLACE DOLFOR INN NEWTOWN SY16, 7011[Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 29/04/2021 £ 65.00
PLACE Hobbycraft Trading Limite Christchurch, 5970|General Retail and Wholesale Art & craft shops 16/04/2021 £ 25.00
PLACE SAFETYSUPPL 02089036333, 5311|General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 13/04/2021 £ 195.78
PLACE WWW.JIB.ORG.UK INTERNET, 8699|Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 20/04/2021 £ 36.00
PLACE ARAMIS RUGBY SOUTH MOLTON, 00363 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 28/04/2021 £ 31.84
PLACE FIRSTAID4LESS.CO.UK INTERNET, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/04/2021 £ 55.44
PLACE VUE NCS CITB HS&E TEST 44-3449944488, 8299|Training and Educational Schools 28/04/2021 £ 44.00
PLACE WWW.CSCS.UK.COM LONDON WCIE, 8699|Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 28/04/2021 £ 36.00
PLACE VUE NCS CITB HS&E TEST 44-3449944488, 8299|Training and Educational Schools 29/04/2021 £ 44.00
PLACE AMZ JS Watch Shop Ltd AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/04/2021 -£ 4.49
PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL, 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies 06/04/2021 £ 18.99
PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOQVIL, 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies 06/04/2021 £ 55.96
PLACE WWW.DIRECTHEATINGSUPPLIE SITTINGBOURNE, 5074|Building Materials Plumbing & heating equipment & supplied07/04/2021 £ 297.25
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/04/2021 £ 79.98
PLACE WWW.IRONMONGERYDIRECT. INTERNET, 5231|Building Materials Glass, paint & wallpaper stores 13/04/2021 £ 50.94
PLACE WWW.UPVCSPARES4REPAIRS INTERNET, 1799(Building Services Trade contractors 13/04/2021 £ 116.29
PLACE WWW.FFX.CO.UK HYTHE, 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies 14/04/2021 £ 1,764.15
PLACE WWW.TRIFIBRE.CO.UK 01162323166, 5948|General Retail and Wholesale Luggage & leather goods shops 13/04/2021 £ 67.84
PLACE eBay O 25-06908-64124 Luxembourg, 5311|General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 15/04/2021 £ 4.45
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PLACE WWW.SAFETYLIFTINGEAR.C BRISTOL, 7394|Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies |Equipment, tool, furniture hire & leasing |15/04/2021 £ 261.40
PLACE SP OIL SPILL PRODUCT WASHINGTON, 00380 5691|General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 19/04/2021 £ 186.96
PLACE RIBBLE ENVIRO LTD 01200445804, 5085|Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies |Misc Industrial supplies 20/04/2021 £ 106.28
PLACE WWW .BSIGROUP.COM 02089967761, 7399|Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies |Misc business services 20/04/2021 £ 186.00
PLACE SAFETYSIGNSUP.COUK GRANTHAM, 7333|Print and Advertising Commercial photo, art & graphic 23/04/2021 £ 84.41
PLACE TRP7 Ltd Esher, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/04/2021 £ 80.40
PLACE WWW.RAINBOWSAFETEY.CO.UK |[WOLVERHAMPTON, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/04/2021 £ 121.20
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/04/2021 £ 106.56
PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 29/04/2021 £ 339.99
PLACE CONTSTANT CONTACT -, MA 01803 5968|Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 01/04/2021 £ 64.00
PLACE HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 7399|Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies |Misc business services 10/04/2021 £ 14.99
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COU DARLINGTON, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 08/04/2021 £ 11.00
PLACE STATIONERY OFFICE BOOK LONDON SWS8, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 19/04/2021 £ 49.73
PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 20/04/2021 £ 2.70
PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 21/04/2021 £ 73.95
RESOURCES [WWW.SIGN-HOLDERS.CO.UK SOUTHAMPTON, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/03/2021 £ 1,144.80
RESOURCES |AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/04/2021 £ 299.94
RESOURCES |Amazon Prime MU99H9UG4 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968(Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 03/04/2021 £ 7.99
RESOURCES |Amazon.co.uk M44TS23V4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969(Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/04/2021 £ 7.99
RESOURCES |AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/04/2021 £ 18.69
RESOURCES |AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/04/2021 £ 35.96
RESOURCES |B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 16/04/2021 £ 11.58
RESOURCES |AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/04/2021 £ 14.99
RESOURCES |FACEBK ZWTMW3X2J2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 19/04/2021 £ 53.93
RESOURCES |HTTP://PMSE.OFCOM.ORG. LONDON SE1, 8699|Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 27/04/2021 £ 135.00
RESOURCES |DURHAM COUNTY CNCL DURHAM, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 20/04/2021 £ 552.00
RESOURCES [(WWW.MUTTSBUTTS.COM 0161 4915001, 5995|General Retail and Wholesale Pet shops, food & supply 21/04/2021 £ 71.40
RESOURCES |HM LAND REGISTRY - ONLINE WWW.GOV.UK/LA, 9399(Statutory Bodies Government services 26/04/2021 £ 3.00
RESOURCES |VIKING UK LEICESTER, 5111|0Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 22/04/2021 £ 752.40
RESOURCES |FACEBK JHKSW338F2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 01/04/2021 £ 90.00
RESOURCES |GOOGLE ADS5741400262 Dublin, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 01/04/2021 £ 37.76
RESOURCES |FACEBK YY5DY338F2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 03/04/2021 £ 125.00
RESOURCES [2C0O.COM RESERVIO.COM AMSTERDAM, 5947|General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 06/04/2021 £ 174.00
RESOURCES |2CO.COM RESERVIO.COM AMSTERDAM, 5947|General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 06/04/2021 £ 80.00
RESOURCES |FACEBK NWHF48P7F2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 06/04/2021 £ 200.00
RESOURCES [2C0O.COM RESERVIO.COM AMSTERDAM, 5947|General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 07/04/2021 £ 174.00
RESOURCES |2CO.COM RESERVIO.COM AMSTERDAM, 5947|General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 07/04/2021 £ 80.00
RESOURCES [2C0O.COM RESERVIO.COM AMSTERDAM, 5947|General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 07/04/2021 £ 174.00
RESOURCES |2CO.COM RESERVIO.COM AMSTERDAM, 5947|General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 07/04/2021 £ 80.00
RESOURCES |2CO.COM RESERVIO.COM AMSTERDAM, 5947|General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 07/04/2021 £ 80.00
RESOURCES [2C0O.COM RESERVIO.COM AMSTERDAM, 5947|General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 07/04/2021 £ 174.00
RESOURCES |2CO.COM RESERVIO.COM AMSTERDAM, 5947|General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 07/04/2021 £ 80.00
RESOURCES |2CO.COM RESERVIO.COM AMSTERDAM, 5947|General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 07/04/2021 £ 174.00
RESOURCES |2CO.COM RESERVIO.COM AMSTERDAM, 5947|General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 07/04/2021 £ 174.00
RESOURCES |2CO.COM RESERVIO.COM AMSTERDAM, 5947|General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 08/04/2021 £ 80.00
RESOURCES |2CO.COM RESERVIO.COM AMSTERDAM, 5947|General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 08/04/2021 £ 174.00
RESOURCES |[FACEBK EJY2T3K8F2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 10/04/2021 £ 300.00
RESOURCES [PAYPAL SNAP GROUP SNA 35314369001, 5946|General Retail and Wholesale Camera & photographic supply shop 08/04/2021 £ 12.53
RESOURCES [PAYPAL SNAP GROUP SNA 35314369001, 5946|General Retail and Wholesale Camera & photographic supply shop 10/04/2021 £ 10.76
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RESOURCES |PAYPAL SNAP GROUP SNA 35314369001, 5946|General Retail and Wholesale Camera & photographic supply shop 10/04/2021 £ 13.12
RESOURCES |PAYPAL SNAP GROUP SNA 35314369001, 5946|General Retail and Wholesale Camera & photographic supply shop 11/04/2021 £ 13.16
RESOURCES |PAYPAL SNAP GROUP SNA 35314369001, 5946|General Retail and Wholesale Camera & photographic supply shop 09/04/2021 £ 12.31
RESOURCES |PAYPAL SNAP GROUP SNA 35314369001, 5946|General Retail and Wholesale Camera & photographic supply shop 11/04/2021 £ 12.20
RESOURCES |PAYPAL SNAP GROUP SNA 35314369001, 5946|General Retail and Wholesale Camera & photographic supply shop 09/04/2021 £ 12.02
RESOURCES |PAYPAL SNAP GROUP SNA 35314369001, 5946|General Retail and Wholesale Camera & photographic supply shop 10/04/2021 £ 12.00
RESOURCES |PAYPAL SNAP GROUP SNA 35314369001, 5946|General Retail and Wholesale Camera & photographic supply shop 10/04/2021 £ 12.00
RESOURCES |PAYPAL SNAP GROUP SNA 35314369001, 5946|General Retail and Wholesale Camera & photographic supply shop 11/04/2021 £ 5.72
RESOURCES |PAYPAL SNAP GROUP SNA 35314369001, 5946|General Retail and Wholesale Camera & photographic supply shop 09/04/2021 £ 12.28
RESOURCES |PAYPAL SNAP GROUP SNA 35314369001, 5946|General Retail and Wholesale Camera & photographic supply shop 09/04/2021 £ 12.97
RESOURCES |PAYPAL SNAP GROUP SNA 35314369001, 5946|General Retail and Wholesale Camera & photographic supply shop 09/04/2021 £ 13.37
RESOURCES |PAYPAL SNAP GROUP SNA 35314369001, 5946|General Retail and Wholesale Camera & photographic supply shop 10/04/2021 £ 12.06
RESOURCES |PAYPAL SNAP GROUP SNA 35314369001, 5946|General Retail and Wholesale Camera & photographic supply shop 08/04/2021 £ 12.18
RESOURCES |PAYPAL SNAP GROUP SNA 35314369001, 5946|General Retail and Wholesale Camera & photographic supply shop 10/04/2021 £ 12.94
RESOURCES |PAYPAL SNAP GROUP SNA 35314369001, 5946|General Retail and Wholesale Camera & photographic supply shop 11/04/2021 £ 12.07
RESOURCES |PAYPAL SNAP GROUP SNA 35314369001, 5946|General Retail and Wholesale Camera & photographic supply shop 12/04/2021 £ 12.35
RESOURCES |PAYPAL SNAP GROUP SNA 35314369001, 5946|General Retail and Wholesale Camera & photographic supply shop 12/04/2021 £ 12.72
RESOURCES |PAYPAL SNAP GROUP SNA 35314369001, 5946|General Retail and Wholesale Camera & photographic supply shop 11/04/2021 £ 12.07
RESOURCES |PAYPAL SNAP GROUP SNA 35314369001, 5946|General Retail and Wholesale Camera & photographic supply shop 11/04/2021 £ 12.20
RESOURCES |PAYPAL SNAP GROUP SNA 35314369001, 5946|General Retail and Wholesale Camera & photographic supply shop 12/04/2021 £ 8.51
RESOURCES |PAYPAL SNAP GROUP SNA 35314369001, 5946|General Retail and Wholesale Camera & photographic supply shop 13/04/2021 £ 12.25
RESOURCES |PAYPAL SNAP GROUP SNA 35314369001, 5946|General Retail and Wholesale Camera & photographic supply shop 12/04/2021 £ 13.66
RESOURCES |PAYPAL SNAP GROUP SNA 35314369001, 5946|General Retail and Wholesale Camera & photographic supply shop 12/04/2021 £ 12.35
RESOURCES |PAYPAL SNAP GROUP SNA 35314369001, 5946|General Retail and Wholesale Camera & photographic supply shop 13/04/2021 £ 9.31
RESOURCES |PAYPAL SNAP GROUP SNA 35314369001, 5946|General Retail and Wholesale Camera & photographic supply shop 13/04/2021 £ 12.16
RESOURCES |PAYPAL SNAP GROUP SNA 35314369001, 5946|General Retail and Wholesale Camera & photographic supply shop 13/04/2021 £ 12.53
RESOURCES [PAYPAL SNAP GROUP SNA 35314369001, 5946|General Retail and Wholesale Camera & photographic supply shop 13/04/2021 £ 12.13
RESOURCES [PAYPAL SNAP GROUP SNA 35314369001, 5946|General Retail and Wholesale Camera & photographic supply shop 14/04/2021 £ 4.32
RESOURCES |2CO.COM RESERVIO.COM AMSTERDAM, 5947|General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 15/04/2021 £ 80.00
RESOURCES |PAYPAL SNAP GROUP SNA 35314369001, 5946|General Retail and Wholesale Camera & photographic supply shop 14/04/2021 £ 30.80
RESOURCES |PAYPAL SNAP GROUP SNA 35314369001, 5946|General Retail and Wholesale Camera & photographic supply shop 15/04/2021 £ 25.25
RESOURCES |2CO.COM RESERVIO.COM AMSTERDAM, 5947|General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 16/04/2021 £ 600.00
RESOURCES |FACEBK WH25A4F8F2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 16/04/2021 £ 400.00
RESOURCES |PAYPAL SNAP GROUP SNA 35314369001, 5946|General Retail and Wholesale Camera & photographic supply shop 16/04/2021 £ 13.70
RESOURCES |HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 7399|Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies |Misc business services 23/04/2021 £ 5.99
RESOURCES |FACEBK NPYXT3T7F2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 29/04/2021 £ 434.96
RESOURCES |HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G 0113 3076600, 9222(Statutory Bodies Fines 16/04/2021 £ 20.00
RESOURCES [MBL SEMINARS MANCHESTER, 8299(Training and Educational Schools 20/04/2021 £ 300.00
RESOURCES |AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/04/2021 £ 25.99
RESOURCES |WWW.BSIGROUP.COM 02089967761, 7399|Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies |Misc business services 13/04/2021 £ 320.00
RESOURCES |POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON, 9402(Mail and Courier Services Postal services 28/04/2021 £ 190.00
RESOURCES |B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5200|General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 06/04/2021 £ 5.00
RESOURCES |W M MORRISON PETROL MORTON PARK 1, 5542]|Automotive Fuel Automated fuel dispensers 06/04/2021 £ 14.20
RESOURCES |WWW .KITLOCKER.COM SHEFFIELD S3, 5655|General Retail and Wholesale Sports & riding apparel shops 13/04/2021 £ 123.65
RESOURCES |AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK |AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/04/2021 £ 11.99
RESOURCES [Amazon Prime M42S532C4 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968(Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/04/2021 £ 7.99
RESOURCES |WWW .KITLOCKER.COM SHEFFIELD S3, 5655|General Retail and Wholesale Sports & riding apparel shops 22/04/2021 £ 99.65
RESOURCES |W M MORRISON PETROL MORTON PARK 1, 5542]|Automotive Fuel Automated fuel dispensers 29/04/2021 £ 13.57
RESOURCES [NANDOS (DARLINGTON) DARLINGTON, 5812|Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 13/04/2021 £ 189.66
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RESOURCES |NANDOS (DARLINGTON) DARLINGTON, 5812|Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 19/04/2021 £ 67.20
RESOURCES |KITE ON LINE TERMINAL COVENTRY, 5085|Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies |Misc Industrial supplies 08/04/2021 £ 52.45
RESOURCES |AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/04/2021 £ 10.80
RESOURCES |KITE ON LINE TERMINAL COVENTRY, 5085|Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies |Misc Industrial supplies 16/04/2021 £ 32.25
RESOURCES |WWW.VOUCHEREXPRESS.CO. RIPON, 5947|General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 16/04/2021 £ 248.00
RESOURCES |AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK |AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/04/2021 £ 72.95
RESOURCES |ASDA GEORGE COM LEEDS LEEDS, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/04/2021 £ 32.00
RESOURCES [eBay O 19-06950-63312 Luxembourg, 5311|General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 23/04/2021 £ 73.98
RESOURCES |WHSMITH.CO.UK OXFORD, 5943]|Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 23/04/2021 £ 111.93
RESOURCES |WATERSTONES DARLINGTON, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 29/04/2021 £ 200.00
RESOURCES |Market News Darlington, 5499|Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 07/04/2021 £ 3.30
RESOURCES |AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/04/2021 £ 6.04
RESOURCES |WILKO RETAIL LIMITED DARLINGTON, 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 08/04/2021 £ 3.00
RESOURCES |Amazon.co.uk M40DU2AG4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 12/04/2021 £ 6.19
RESOURCES |Amazon.co.uk M42W68A04 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 12/04/2021 £ 8.50
RESOURCES |AMAZON.CO.UK M44CQ4A34 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/04/2021 £ 21.83
RESOURCES |AMAZON.CO.UK M456S2A14 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/04/2021 £ 8.99
RESOURCES |Amazon.co.uk M48GK8AI4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969(Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 12/04/2021 £ 30.95
RESOURCES |AMAZON.CO.UK M40FV5EH4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/04/2021 £ 13.17
RESOURCES |EB UNIVERSAL LIBRARY 801-413-7200, 7399|Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies |Misc business services 15/04/2021 £ 20.00
RESOURCES |Amazon.co.uk M40E208T4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969(Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 19/04/2021 £ 16.99
RESOURCES |AMAZON.CO.UK M418Q38K4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/04/2021 £ 4.99
RESOURCES |AMAZON.CO.UK M41E468G4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/04/2021 £ 4.99
RESOURCES |Amazon.co.uk M428C98l14 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969(Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 19/04/2021 £ 8.99
RESOURCES |Amazon.co.uk M46UY8QS4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969(Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 19/04/2021 £ 6.77
RESOURCES |AMAZON.CO.UK M408K28Q4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/04/2021 £ 15.49
RESOURCES |AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK |AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/04/2021 £ 263.86
RESOURCES |AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK |AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/04/2021 -£ 166.90
RESOURCES |AMAZON.CO.UK M43PX0R04 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/04/2021 £ 18.84
RESOURCES |Amazon.co.uk M48P97RF4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 26/04/2021 £ 8.99
RESOURCES |AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/04/2021 £ 82.75




